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Cable housing, product range: KGS-MSTB 2,5, width: 19.8 mm

Commercial data

Item number 1783779
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales key AA08

Product key AAHZDD
Catalog page Page 349 (C-1-2013)
GTIN 4017918041960
Weight per piece (including packing) 15.15¢g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 14.42 g
Customs tariff number 39269097
Country of origin PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type
Product family
Number of positions

Pitch

Data management status

Article revision
Mounting

Cable clamp

Tightening torque

Material specifications

Flammability rating according to UL 94

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Pitch

Cable housing
KGS-MSTB 2,5
8

0 mm

04

0.3 Nm

HB

19.8 mm
55.8 mm

0mm
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Drawings

Dimensional drawing
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27460402
27460402
27460402

EC002943

39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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